
01. 82. Bax - Musset NED/FRA WSP Zabel 25

02. 111. Willemsen - Bax NED/NED WSP Zabel 22

03. 31. Veldman - van den Bogaart NED/NED WHT Husqvarna 20

04. 75. Daiders - Stupelis LAT/LAT VMC Zabel 18

05. 11. Vanluchene - Kurpnieks BEL/LAT VMC Zabel 16

06. 19. Dierckens - Rosting BEL/FRA WSP Zabel 15

07. 09. Giraud - Mucenieks FRA/LAT WHT AMS 14

08. 08. Hermans - van Gaalen NED/NED VMC Zabel 13

09. 03. Brown - Millard GBR/GBR WSP Zabel 12

10. 07. Wilkinson - Chamberlain GBR/GBR WSP Mega 11

11. 14. Clohse - Haller BEL/GER WSP Zabel 10

12. 16. van Werven - van der Putten NED/NED WSP TM 9

13. 15. Santermans - Daiders BEL/LAT WSP Zabel 8

14. 49. Keuben - Rietman NED/NED VMC Hocob 7

15. 98. Kops - Kuijpers NED/NED WSP Husqvarna 6

16. 37. Janssens - Janssens BEL/BEL VMC Zabel 5

17. 17. Varik - Miil EST/EST AYR KTM 4

18. 29. Sanders - Soenens BEL/BEL WSP Zabel 3

19. 20. Kunnas - Kunnas FIN/FIN WSP KTM 2

20. 91. Kinge - Humphrey GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 1

21. 51. Senz - Maas GER/NED VMC Zabel 0

22. 303. Cools - Schlinnertz BEL/BEL WSP Zabel 0

23. 34. Battaglia - Furrer SUI/SUI VMC KTM 0

24. 54. Peter - Leskow GER/GER WSP Zabel 0

25. 72. Foden - Grahame GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 0

26. 26. Blank - Klooz GER/GER VMC Zabel 0

27. 33. Cuche - Cuche SUI/SUI VMC KTM 0

28. 05. Cermak - Cermak CZE/CZE WSP Mega 0

29. 48. Goeyvaerts - van Hal BEL/NED WSP Husqvarna 0

Fastest lap 111. Willemsen - Bax NED/NED WSP Zabel 02:11:557

GP BELGIUM - LOMMEL HEAT 2



01. 111. Willemsen - Bax NED/NED WSP Zabel 47

02. 82. Bax - Musset NED/FRA WSP Zabel 45

03. 31. Veldman - van den Bogaart NED/NED WHT Husqvarna 42

04. 11. Vanluchene - Kurpnieks BEL/LAT VMC Zabel 34

05. 19. Dierckens - Rosting BEL/FRA WSP Zabel 30

06. 09. Giraud - Mucenieks FRA/LAT WHT AMS 30

07. 75. Daiders - Stupelis LAT/LAT VMC Zabel 26

08. 03. Brown - Millard GBR/GBR WSP Zabel 26

09. 14. Clohse - Haller BEL/GER WSP Zabel 22

10. 16. van Werven - van der Putten NED/NED WSP TM 22

11. 07. Wilkinson - Chamberlain GBR/GBR WSP Mega 20

12. 08. Hermans - van Gaalen NED/NED VMC Zabel 13

13. 20. Kunnas - Kunnas FIN/FIN WSP KTM 13

14. 37. Janssens - Janssens BEL/BEL VMC Zabel 12

15. 91. Kinge - Humphrey GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 11

16. 15. Santermans - Daiders BEL/LAT WSP Zabel 8

17. 29. Sanders - Soenens BEL/BEL WSP Zabel 8

18. 49. Keuben - Rietman NED/NED VMC Hocob 7

19. 98. Kops - Kuijpers NED/NED WSP Husqvarna 6

20. 33. Cuche - Cuche SUI/SUI VMC KTM 6

21. 17. Varik - Miil EST/EST AYR KTM 4

22. 05. Cermak - Cermak CZE/CZE WSP Mega 4

23. 51. Senz - Maas GER/NED VMC Zabel 3

24. 26. Blank - Klooz GER/GER VMC Zabel 2

25. 303. Cools - Schlinnertz BEL/BEL WSP Zabel 1

26. 34. Battaglia - Furrer SUI/SUI VMC KTM 0

27. 54. Peter - Leskow GER/GER WSP Zabel 0

28. 72. Foden - Grahame GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 0

29. 100. Boussy - Boxtaele BEL/BEL WSP Husqvarna 0

30. 48. Goeyvaerts - van Hal BEL/NED WSP Husqvarna 0

GP BELGIUM - LOMMEL OVERALL


